UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20549

FORM 8-K

CURRENT REPORT
Pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of the
Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Date of report (Date of earliest event reported): June 13, 2023

CAPITAL SOUTHWEST CORPORATION

(Exact Name Of Registrant As Specified In Charter)

Texas 814-00061 75-1072796 (State or Other Jurisdiction of Incorporation) (Commission File Number) (IRS Employer Identification No.)

8333 Douglas Avenue, Suite 1100
Dallas, Texas 75225
(Address of Principal Executive Offices) (Zip Code)

Registrant's telephone number, including area code: (214) 238-5700

follow	Check the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K filing provisions (see General Instruction A.2. below):	g is intended to simultaneously sa	tisfy the filing obligation of the registrant under any of the	
	Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the E Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule	ten communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425) citing material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14a-12) commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b)) commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c))		
	Securities registered pursuant to Section 12(b) of the Act:			
	Title of Each Class Common Stock, \$0.25 par value per share	Trading Symbol(s) CSWC	Name of Each Exchange on Which Registered The Nasdaq Global Select Market	
chapte	te by check mark whether the registrant is an emerging er) or Rule 12b-2 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ging growth company		ule 405 of the Securities Act of 1933 (§230.405 of this	
	emerging growth company, indicate by check mark if the ised financial accounting standards provided pursuant to		the extended transition period for complying with any new Act. \Box	
,				

Item 7.01 Regulation FD Disclosure

On June 13, 2023, Capital Southwest Corporation (the "Company") issued a press release announcing the receipt of an investment grade rating from Fitch Ratings, Inc.

The information set forth under this Item 7.01, including Exhibit 99.1, is being furnished and shall not be deemed "filed" for purposes of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section, nor shall such information be deemed incorporated by reference into any filing made by the Company under the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or the Exchange Act.

Item 9.01 Financial Statements and Exhibits.

(d) Exhibits

Exhibit No. Description

99.1 Press Release issued by Capital Southwest Corporation on June 13, 2023

104 Cover Page Interactive Data File (embedded within the Inline XBRL document)

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Dated: June 13, 2023

By: /s/ Michael S. Sarner

Name: Michael S. Sarner Title: Chief Financial Officer



8333 Douglas Avenue, Suite 1100 Dallas, Texas 75225 T 214.238.5700 F 214.238.5701

Capital Southwest Receives Investment Grade Rating from Fitch Ratings

Fitch assigns a first-time BBB- long-term issuer rating with a stable outlook

Dallas, Texas - June 13, 2023 - Capital Southwest Corporation ("Capital Southwest" or "CSWC") (Nasdaq: CSWC), an internally managed business development company focused on providing flexible financing solutions to support the acquisition and growth of middle market businesses, today announced that Fitch Ratings, Inc. ("Fitch") has assigned Capital Southwest an investment grade long-term issuer rating of BBB- with a stable outlook.

Factors cited by Fitch in support of its rating include the senior focus of CSWC's investment portfolio, strong portfolio diversification, above-average asset coverage cushion, consistent operating performance, and strong funding flexibility with demonstrated access to the public debt and equity markets. The stable rating outlook reflects Fitch's expectations for a relatively consistent portfolio mix between first lien debt and equity investments, consistent core earnings generation, solid asset quality, and the maintenance of sufficient asset coverage cushion and unsecured funding mix.

About Capital Southwest

Capital Southwest Corporation (Nasdaq: CSWC) is a Dallas, Texas-based, internally managed business development company with approximately \$1.2 billion in investments at fair value as of March 31, 2023. Capital Southwest is a middle market lending firm focused on supporting the acquisition and growth of middle market businesses with \$5 million to \$35 million investments across the capital structure, including first lien, second lien and non-control equity co-investments. As a public company with a permanent capital base, Capital Southwest has the flexibility to be creative in its financing solutions and to invest to support the growth of its portfolio companies over long periods of time.

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release contains historical information and forward-looking statements with respect to the business and investments of Capital Southwest, including, but not limited to, the statements about Capital Southwest's future performance and financial performance and financial condition. Forward-looking statements are statements that are not historical statements and can often be identified by words such as "will," "believe," "expect" and similar expressions and variations or negatives of these words. These statements are based on management's current expectations, assumptions and beliefs. They are not guarantees of future results and are subject to numerous risks, uncertainties and assumptions that could cause actual results to differ materially from those expressed in any forward-looking statement. These risks include risks related to: changes in the markets in which Capital Southwest invests; changes in the financial, capital, and lending markets; changes in the interest rate environment and its impact on CSWC's business and its portfolio companies; regulatory changes; tax treatment; CSWC's ability to operate its wholly owned subsidiary, Capital Southwest SBIC I, LP, as a small business investment company; an economic downturn and its impact on the ability of CSWC's portfolio companies to operate and the investment opportunities available to it; the impact of supply chain constraints and labor shortages on CSWC's portfolio companies; and the elevated levels of inflation and its impact on CSWC's portfolio companies and the industries in which it invests.

Readers should not place undue reliance on any forward-looking statements and are encouraged to review Capital Southwest's Annual Report on Form 10-K for the year ended March 31, 2023 and subsequent filings, including the "Risk Factors" sections therein, with the Securities and Exchange Commission for a more complete discussion of the risks and other factors that could affect any forward-looking statements. Except as required by the federal securities laws, Capital Southwest does not undertake any obligation to publicly update or revise any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events, changing circumstances or any other reason after the date of this press release.

Investor Relations Contact:

Michael S. Sarner, Chief Financial Officer

214-884-3829